7/31/2020

Master's Meet - Santa Ana College

April 2, 2006

30-34
100M

200M  Marcus Santi

400M

800M

1500M
3000M

60M H

110 H Marcus Santi
300M HMarcus Santi
LJ

TJ

HJ Kevin Crosby

PV

35-39
Brian Gore

24.06 Jerome Millet
Brian Gore

Jerome Millet

15.9h
40.54

NH

Peter Brooks

SP Mike Rainis (25-2951'5.5"

Disc

Jav

www.trackinfo.org/Ward/JohnWard2006Men.html

Jerome Millet

Men's Results

40-44
12.90

24.90
25.92 Vaughn Kastor

Vaughn Kastor

Tim Hickok

Matthew Armbruster 4:31.9h

45-49
James Chinn 11.96 100M
Rodney Johnson  13.58
Glen Reid 13.73
Jeff Davison 14.13
Darren Reed 14.60
James Chinn 23.73 200M
25.14 Rodney Johnson 27.24
Glen Reid 27.51
Jeff Davison 28.83
53.97 Micates Shea 57.83 400M
Robert Ward 1:02.25
2:13.90 Robert Ward 2:21.05 800M
1500M

Matthew Armbruster10:00.62 Angelo Decoliibus 10:07.35 3000M

8.36

Henry Andrade
Henry Andrade
LaVell Davenport

Logan Culp
LaVell Davenport
Logan Culp

Ron Lee

14' Q"

100" 10.5Logan Culp

Logan Culp

Eugene Anton 8.94 60MH
Jeff Davidson 11.38
Darrell Reed (36") 11.72

14.9h
43.45
16'10" LJ
15'9.75"
40'5.25" TJ
34'0"
5'8" HJ
Tim Mcintyre 14'6" PV
Bernie Miller 13'0"
SP
91'8" Disc
125'3" Jav

50-54
Greg Pizza
Steve Cummings
Steve Kloch
James Bonilla
Andrew Hecker
Ken Stone
Dean Coffman
Paul del Bosque
Steve Cummings
Steve Kloch
Ken Stone
Dean Coffman
Patrick Thomas Pittman

12.33
12.91
13.15
13.59
14.08
14.18
16.05
19.95
26.23
26.61
29.07
33.22
34.64
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55-59
Eugene Driver

Bill Fitzpatrick
Lee Fitzgerald

Patrick Thomas Pittman 1:17.25 Bill Fitzpatrick

Rob Duncanson
Gary Shapiro
Steve Lassegard

Rob Duncanson
Leonel Gutierrez

Steve Cummings
Andrew Hecker

300M Hsteve Cummings

Andrew hecker
Patrick Thomas Pittman
Dean Coffman

Jason Meisler
Douglas Schussler

Charles Brown

Gerald Althouse
Ed Brown

Gerald Althouse
James Fraser
Mike Tipping

Ed Brown

Rob Duncanson

2:21.56
2:22.01
2:28.92

4:56.3h
11:12.19

10.72
12.36

46.85
141"
12'9"
11'4"

6 2"
5 "
14' Q"

39'10"
31'7.25"

114' 0"
113" 11"
97' 11"
82" 11"
146' 2"

Lee Fitzgerald

60-64
13.95 Theo Viltz
Jim Crandall
Ron Muranaka
Paul Gilbert
Ron Strock

26.98 Jim Crandall
28.65 Paul Gilbert

1:02.09 Jim Crandall
1:03.22

Theo Viltz
Michael Burns

Michael Burns

John Tomaschke 16'3.25"

Carl Flowers I

Charlie Rader

Steve Morris

Ron Rook

NM

John Tomaschke 33'4"

5'4" James Goodreau
Dave Perry
1 1 ' 6" PV

Juan Bustamante

133'5" Juan Bustamante

14.19
14.66
14.94
15.96
22.49

30.70
33.29

1:11.57

9.99
11.57

52.49

50"
4'8"

89' 6"

58' 7"

65-69
Lee Gillespie 14.30
Terry Rowan  14.86

Frank Strouse 28.27
Lee Gillespie 29.46

Frank Strouse 1:06.81

Bill Knocke 10.72
Terry Rowan  11.24
Bill Knocke 56.73
Terry Rowan  13'5"
Terry Rowan  4'2"

Frank Strouse 101' 9"

70-74 75-79
100M Roger Tsuda  14.06 Jim Selby
Delos Eyer 14.54 Barney Phillips
Sam Flory 15.77
200M  Roger Tsuda  29.71Jim Selby
Sam Flory 33.23
400M Jim Selby
800M Jim Selby
1500M
3000M
60M H Delos Eyer 12:34

300M H
LJ Roger Tsuda 13'2"

T]

HJ

SP Ernie Smith  32' 1.5" Arnie Gaynor

80-84

16.52 Robert Davidson
17.26

28.99

35.61 Robert Davidson 1:09.37

1:22.41

3:39.50

Doug Richardsor?9' 10"

Disc Arnie Gaynor

Doug Richardsorv6' 8.5"

Jav Ernie Smith  81'1"  Arnie Gaynor

40' .25" Donald Roser 21'4.5"
120' 4.5"Donald Roser 70" 1"
91'8" Donald Roser 779"

Doug Richardsor86' 0"

7



